
 1 

 



 2 

 



 3 

 



 4 

 



 5 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 6 

 



 7 

 

http://www.uh.edu/provost/stu/advisorlist.html
http://www.uh.edu/academics/colleges-departments
http://www.uh.edu/academics/colleges-departments
http://www.uh.edu/ussc/learning-support-services
http://www.uh.edu/ussc/learning-support-services
http://www.uh.edu/writecen
http://www.casa.uh.edu/casa


 8 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.uh.edu/dsaes
http://www.uh.edu/dsaes
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mailto:housing.uh.edu
uh.edu/commuter
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https://www.uh.edu/ucs/
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http://www.uh.edu/healthcenter
http://www.uh.edu/caps
http://www.uh.edu/wellness
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uh.edu/campus-safety
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http://www.uh.edu/provost/student-success/advising/index.php
http://www.uh.edu/provost/student-success/advising/index.php
https://uhcougars.com/sports/2019/6/6/tickets-hou-tickets-html.aspx
https://uhcougars.com/sports/2019/6/6/tickets-hou-tickets-html.aspx
https://www.bkstr.com/houstonstore/home
http://www.uh.edu/recreation
http://www.uh.edu/csi
http://www.uh.edu/cfsl
http://www.uh.edu/csd
uh.edu/cdi
http://www.uh.edu/cougar1card
http://www.uh.edu/caps
http://www.uh.edu/dos
http://www.uh.edu/healthcenter
http://www.uh.edu/infotech
http://www.uh.edu/oisss
http://www.uh.edu/financial/undergraduate
http://www.uh.edu/parking
housing.uh.edu
http://www.uh.edu/studentcenters
http://www.uh.edu/ucs
http://www.uh.edu/dsaes

